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~ | GORD* & MICHELE* DAWE i  REAL (~
1.888-656-4348 REMBX &55: CENTRE

www.remaxbluesprings.on.ca %= § | | SE.. @==0@0@ Rockwood Location

K . o is pleased to announce the addition of Paul
Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp. rFE Campbell to our team of real estate professionals.
z : " | Having been raised and educated locally, Paul is
M Selling thomes in your neighbounhood forn 55 yeans! g y

_ very familiar with the Acton, Georgetown and sur-
BRIGHT, WELL CARED FOR

rounding area real estate markets. Paul’s straightfor-
4 BEDROOM FAMILY HOME - | ward outlook includes treating each of his clients in
~_IN ACTON $289,900

the manner in which he, himself would expect to be
.0 . treated. Whether acting as a buyer or seller repre-
Tiled foyer. Hardwood in hallway. ¢ 4
Living room with updated bay win-

sentative, Paul’'s aim is to provide true service by

L putting his client’s needs first. Paul is excited about
%"gﬁ fiﬁ-f_}-;@;:gaa dow. Separate dining room with
. updated window. Large eat-in

assisting any friends, family, and future clients to ful-
fill their real estate needs. |
kitchen with walkout, 13'4” x 12’ He would be happy to answer any questions from
deck, fenced backyard. 4 bed- his new office in our Rockwood location at (519)
| " ooms. Finished rec room with 856-0135 or email pcampbell@remaxcentre.ca
% woodburning fireplace. New gas
G furnace. Great family area.
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519-856-0135 or
toll free 866-616-0210

PAUL CAMPBELL
*Sales Rep

ROCKWOOD STARTER WITH

COMMERCIAL DESIGNATION
$194,900

£ 2 bedroom bungalow on large treed lot in

sl e v Village of Rockwood. Enclosed front porch.

RS - 8 Spacious living room with updated broad-

loom. Gas fireplace, built-in custom TV cab-

inet, french doors to second bedroom.

Large country kitchen with ceramic back-

splash. Master bedroom with walk-in closet.

i | { Updated 4 pc washroom. Updated laundry

— s . room, walkout to back deck & large back-

yard. Updated roof, insulation, windows, fur-

oy 0 e nace. Just relax and enjoy the village.

ALMOST NEW FAMILY
HOME IN ROCKWOOD
RIDGE $299,900
Front porch, ceramic tiled foyer with

DOUG MEAL + 905-877-5211 DOUG MEAL DOUG MEAL « 905-877-5211 + DOUG MEAL
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DOUG MEAL
*Sales Rep.
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REAL ESTATE | This one has room for everyone - a total of 5 bedrooms.

L | ok banistor open concept kit, din- CENTRE Finished basement rec room with bathroom. Newer eat-
ing rm & g:reat 'm. Oak kit with _ *< | in kitchen, family room addition, remodeled master with

B ceramic firs, pantry, breakfast bar, pot z, 5 large walk-in closet, newer windows, ceramics, laminate

|| lights. Dining rm ».w?i’th ceramic ﬂuorg & 905-877 5211 floor and more. Call Doug*.

W{D 0 fBI."ICEd baCkyard' GI’E&T room DOUG MEAL +« 905-877-5211 « DOUG MEAL DOUG MEAL - 905-877-5211 « DOUG

i with hardwood floors. Master bdrm

& with 4 pc. ensuite with jacuzzi tub &
8 walk-in closet. Central air. Attached

garage with walk-in to home. Well

cared for.
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DOUG MEAL = 905-877-5211
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EXCEPTIONALLY WELL CARED

FOR BRICK BUNGALOW IN L“"J J Oh'ﬂ.SOTI Associates

N —— =g This all brick bungalow is located in a mature | . .

............ . e .‘.. area ﬂf HﬂEkWﬂﬂd minmes tﬂ thE pafk & i -} &y i ' 2 A
B0 ROCKWOO Conservation. Bright, eat-in kitchen . ' | | A A A s

= i with oak cabinets & breakfast bar. LR & DR
e R B r . W \ith hdwd firs, LR with tray ceiling, gas FF, pot
e e e a lights & walkout to large deck & fenced, pro-
L o e B fessionally landscaped backyard with pond.
e o & 3+2 bdrms for the growing family. Mstr bdrm
s Bl with 4 pc ensuite w b/ shelves. Finished lower

e gt & |evel recreation room with gas FP and 2 exira
e | bedrooms. Central air & central vac: Walk-in
- | from double car garage. Shows 10+++.
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